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Mehrkampf - SLK 10 Ohne Reifen Keulen
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(3) (2) (4)

(4) (3) (3)

(11) (1) (5)

(5) (8) (2)

(2) (4) (10)

(10) (7) (7)
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(9) (6) (13)
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Wertung

58,90017,650

6,750 -0,454,750 6,600

Wertung

1. Anna Lena Schmid
TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

56,85020,700

7,6006,000 7,1002. Sofia Titkova
TV Eschborn 1888

5,500 7,850 7,800 -0,05

21,100

4,350 6,400 5,700

16,450

Wertung

55,20021,550

7,7006,250 7,6004. Laura Victoria Efros
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg 17,600

3,150 6,200 6,700

16,050

55,75019,600

7,9504,350 7,3003. Alisia Stefurak
TV Eschborn 1888

3,500 7,100 5,950

16,550

53,55016,800

7,1503,050 6,6005. Lena Marie Kunkel
SV Obertraubling

2,550 8,300 8,300

19,150

3,000 7,150 7,450

17,600

50,90017,350

7,5002,900 6,9507. Emily Ressler
Sport-Club Charlottenburg e. V.

1,600 7,950 8,150

17,700

52,90018,400

7,3003,800 7,3006. Alexa Wiederspan
SV Obertraubling

2,950 8,200 8,600

19,750

2,750 6,450 5,550

14,750

2,200

49,25017,450

7,0003,350 7,1009. Veronika Stapel
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

2,150 7,750 8,100

18,000 13,800

49,40015,300

7,7500,600 6,9508. Milana Kulpinow
TV 1861 Ingolstadt

2,500 7,800 8,700

19,000

49,00015,800

6,5002,450 6,85010. Jana Weigandt
SV Obertraubling

2,650 8,050 8,250

18,950

2,900 5,550 5,850 -0,05

46,05013,800

6,200 -0,501,950 6,15012. Alina Schaschan
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

1,900 7,150 8,150

17,200

47,60016,050

7,1002,150 6,80011. Safia Yildirim
Berliner TSC e.V.

1,500 6,750 7,400

15,650 15,900

3,300 6,450 5,900 -0,60

15,050

43,05013,150

5,7501,750 5,65014. Kiara Pronin
TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

1,550 6,900 7,950

16,400 13,500

44,65011,600

4,950 -0,601,450 5,80013. Sofia Suslov
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

2,000 8,200 8,100

18,300

1,450 6,550 6,750

14,750

42,40014,600

6,5001,750 6,35015. Amelia Volotkovic
Berliner TSC e.V.

1,400 6,800 7,700

15,900

1,100 5,900 4,900

2,650 8,500 9,000

20,150

2,850 8,650 8,200

19,700

2,800 8,200 8,600

19,600

2,450 7,250 7,900

6,850 6,800

15,850

2,450 6,400 6,250

15,100

3,000 5,650 5,150

14,250

2,750 6,050 7,100

1,600 5,850 6,200 -0,15

11,900
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